
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FLEET
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199102050000
36780

02/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

328 233

199101160000
16490

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
309, PAGE 11

199101160000
16570

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113

199101230000
21410

01/23/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 649

199102110000
41860

02/11/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

328 901

199102110000
42500

02/11/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

328 901 Other:MORTG
AGE 289,
PAGE 660

199101310000
32190

01/31/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

327 523

199102270000
60000

02/27/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

331 264

199102280000
61890

02/28/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

331 349 Other:BOOK
357, PAGE 763

199103050000
65110

03/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

332 28

199104010000
92400

04/01/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WARNER,
CRAIG S. &
ROBIN

335 910 9 98 Lot#:13 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:98
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

199104050000
98300

04/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

337 196

199103190000
79930

03/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 6

199103190000
80930

03/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 6

199103190000
80970

03/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 6 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
320, PAGE 371

199104190001
12320

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104190001
12390

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77



199104190001
12450

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77

199104190001
12690

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77

199104190001
13170

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104190001
13210

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104240001
17200

04/24/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 804 Other:MORTG
AGE 337,
PAGE 188.

199105150001
40000

05/15/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

343 195

199105150001
40420

05/15/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

343 195 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
326, PAGE NO
644

199107220002
10900

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199107220002
10990

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199107220002
11400

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199107220002
11650

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199107220002
11660

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

354 815

199107100001
98570

07/10/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CASTRICONE,
PATRICK J.& J

352 709 6 59 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:59
Desc:MEADO
WGREEN,


