Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102050000 36780	02/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	328	233				
199101160000 16490	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 309, PAGE 11
199101160000 16570	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113				
199101230000 21410	01/23/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	649				
199102110000 41860	02/11/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	328	901				
199102110000 42500	02/11/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	328	901				Other:MORTG AGE 289, PAGE 660
199101310000 32190	01/31/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	327	523				
199102270000 60000	02/27/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	331	264				
199102280000 61890	02/28/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	331	349				Other:BOOK 357, PAGE 763
199103050000 65110	03/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	332	28				
199104010000 92400	04/01/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WARNER, CRAIG S. & ROBIN	335	910	9	98		Lot#:13 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
199104050000 98300	04/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	337	196				
199103190000 79930	03/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	6				
199103190000 80930	03/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	6				
199103190000 80970	03/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	6				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 320, PAGE 371
199104190001 12320	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79				
199104190001 12390	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77				

199104190001 12450	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77			
199104190001 12690	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77			
199104190001 13170	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79			
199104190001 13210	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79			
199104240001 17200	04/24/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	804			Other:MORTG AGE 337, PAGE 188.
199105150001 40000	05/15/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	343	195			
199105150001 40420	05/15/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	343	195			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 326, PAGE NO 644
199107220002 10900	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815			
199107220002 10990	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815			
199107220002 11400	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815			
199107220002 11650	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815			
199107220002 11660	07/22/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	354	815			
199107100001 98570	07/10/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTRICONE, PATRICK J.& J	352	709	6	59	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:59 Desc:MEADO WGREEN,